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1 New Year Day Mon 0l -Jan I Mon 01-Jan I
2 Makar Saakranti 15-Jan I Mon 15-Jan I
3 Tusu Parv (R.H.) Tue 16-Jan I Tue 16-Jan 1

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti (R.H.) Wed 17 -Ian 1 Wed l7-Ja I
5 Netaji Subhash Ch. Bose Jayanti Tue 23-Jan I Tue 23-Jan I
6 Republic Day Fri 26-I^rr I Fri 26-Jan I
7 Basant Panchami Wed- Thur l4-15 Feb 2 Wed- Thur l4-15 Feb 2
8 Magr Parv (R.H.) Fri 23-Feb I Fri 23-Feb I
9 Sr. Rabidas Jayanri Sat 24-Feb 1 Sat 24-Peb I
l0 Shab-e- Barat (R.H.) 26-Feb I Mon 26-Feb I
ll Maha Shivratri Fri 08-Mar I Fri 08-Mar I
t2 Baha Parab (R.H. ) Sat 23-Mat I Sat 23-Mar I
l3 Holi Mon - Tue 25-26 Mar 2 Mon - Tue 25-26 Mar 2
t4 Good Friday Fri 29-Mat I Fri 29-M?tr I
l) Easter Monday (R.H ) Mon 01-Apr 1 Mon 0l-ADr I
l6 Last Friday ofRamzan (R.H.) Fi 05-ADr I Fri 05-Apr 1

t7 Saftul & Id-Ul-Fitr(Id) ThLl- Fri 1l-12 Apr 2 Thur- Fri l1-12 ADr 2
l8 Ram Navami Wed 17-ADr 1 Wed 77-ADr I
t9 Maidoor Diwas Wed 01-May I Wed 01-Mav I
20 Buddha Pumima Thur 23-May I Thur 23-May I
21 Summer vacation Sat- Thru 1-20 June 17
22 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakid) Mon 17-Jun I

Hul Diwas Sun 30-Jun To be celebrared
24 Muharram Wed l7-Jul I Wed I
25 Vishwa Adiwasi Diwas Fri 09-Aug I Fri 09-Aug I

Independence day Thur 15-Aug I Thur 15-Aug I
27 Raksha Bandhan Mon 19-Aug 1 Mon 19-Aus 1

28 Sri Kishna Janmashtami Mon 26-Attg 1 Mon 26-A\re I
29 Ganesh Chaturthi Sat 07-SeD I Sat 07-SeD 1

30
Karma Puja, Milad-un-Nabi,lld-e-Mi1ad,
Vishwakarma Puja & Anant Chahudashi Sat- Tue 14-17 Sep 3 Sat- Tue 14-17 Sep 3

3l Jomnama Parab (R.H.) Wed l8-Sep I Wed 18-Sep
Gandhi Jayanti & Kalash Sthaona Wed- Thur 02-03 Oct 2 Wed- Thur 02-03 Ocr 2

33 Durga Puja Mon- Sat 0'7 -12 Oct 6 Mon- Sat 07 -12 Oct 6

34
Auhfnn Vacation (Dhanteras. Deepawal,.
Govardhan Puja & Chhath Puja) Tue-Sat
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35
Guru Nanak Jayaati,Birsa Munda Jayanti
& Jharkhand Sthapana Diwas

Fri l5-Nov I Fri l5-Nov

36 Christmas Wed 1 Wed z)-Dec.
R.H, Restricred Holiday

1\Ore 1'Thisyearlyholidayisnotifiedasp9rthedirectionintheletterofGovemor,ssec@
(Encl.) /GS Ranchi, Dated,l'/01/2024. I
2 Sohray on 14th January, Holika Dahan on 24th March, Ambedkar Jayanti oo t+tl ap.4 Iututruvir luyu,trl on Ztst aprit, ll,rl
Diwas on 30th June, Ratl Yatra on 7th July and Bhai Dooj/Chitragupta ?uja on 03 November are not declared holiday which falls
on Sunday.

3. 5 Restricted Holidays can b€ ai'ailed form the list oltotal 8 Holidays. Th" Stut" U"iu".iiti"" u." ut lib".g, to d""h." *y otho
restricted holiday on account of Locavcustomary festival for entitled class, but in any case total number of Restricted Holidays
should not oxceed a total of 5 days.

4. Date ofcertain holidays may be changed / modified subject to State notification.
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I PrincipavProf in charge, all CoDstihr€nt & Affiliated cotleges, urder S.K.M. Universiry, Dumka.
2,All Heads, P-G. Departments, S.K.M. Universify, Dumka for informarion.
3 All Statutory a d Non Stalutory Ofiicers, S.K.M. University, Dumka.
4 OSD (J) to Govemor, Govemor's Secretariat, Raj Bhawan, Ranchi for information.
5 The Secretary , H.T.E.D. , cort. of Jharkhand, Ranchi
5. PA to Vic€ ChancellorlPro - Vice Chancallo/ Regisnar.
6. Guard file.
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